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·· r)~, , 20.11 
(Md. Abul Kashem)" 

Controller of Examinations 

By the approval of the Vice-Chancellor 

SI. Reg. Session Exam. Name of the Candidates Earned Lost GPA Remarks 
No. No. Roll No. Credit(s) Credit(s) 
01 583 January-June/18 0118/02 Md. Shafikul Alam 08 - 3.00 Passed 
02 700 January-June/19 0119/01 Abdulla Al Fahad 08 - 3.91 Passed 
03 703 " 0119/04 Ripon Chakma 08 - 3.16 Passed 
04 704 " 0119/05 Sanjoy Dey 08 - 3.72 Passed 
05 705 " 0119/06 Purna Chakraborty 08 - 3.84 Passed 
06 706 " 0119/07 Fahmida Sultana 08 - 4.00 Passed 
07 708 " 0119/09 Siam Mohammed Abdulah 08 - 3.56 Passed 
08 712 " 0119/13 Md. Nazmul Hasan Forhad 08 - 3.75 Passed 
09 713 " 0119/14 Sayeeda Humaira Ahmed Koly 08 - 3.69 Passed 
IO 714 " 0119/15 Sabbir Ahmed 08 - 3.66 Passed 
11 715 " 0119/16 Md. Maksudur Rahman 08 - 3.59 Passed 
12 716 " 0119/17 Mishu Acharjee 08 - 3.59 Passed 
13 717 " 0119/18 Dipta Kumar Paul 08 - 3.81 Passed 
14 718 " 0119/19 Mashhura Hossain Anchol 08 - 3.34 Passed 

Total =14 (Fourteen) 

Results of the M. S. in Marine Bioresource Science January-June Thesis Semester Final Examination-2020 

It is hereby notified for information of the candidates and all other concerned that the appeared candidates of the M. 
S. in Marine Bioresource Science, January-June Thesis Semester Final Examination-2020 held in March/2021 
have earned the credits ( out of 08 credits) and GPA mentioned against their Name and Examination Roll Number. 
The results are published provisionally, subject to approval of the competent authority and Syndicate of the 
University. The University reserves the right to correct or amend the results as and when necessary. 

Notice 
Date: 03.06.2021 Memo No.CVASU/ER/MS-JD-09/145/21/ [iJ.06 

Office of the 
Controller of Examinations 

Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University 



Copy forwarded for information and necessary action: 
I. The Dean of the Faculty of Fisheries, CVASU. 
2. The Registrar, CVASU. (Please report to the Syndicate for approval) 
3. Co-ordinator, CASR, CVASU. 
4. The Chairman, Exam. Committee, M. S. in Marine Bioresource Science January-June Thesis Semester Final 

Examination-2020. 
5. Head, -------------------------------------FOF, CV ASU. 
6. Director, (Students' Welfare), CVASU. 
7. Proctor, CVASU. 
8. Hall Provost, CVASU. 
9. Website, CVASU. 
10. PS to VC, CVASU. 
11. Notice Board. 
12. Office Copy. 

Date: 03.06.2021 Memo No.CVASU/ER/MS-JD-09/145/21/ '!,1 Oj 

By the approval of the Vice-Chancellor 

SI. Reg. Session Exam. Name of the Candidates Earned Lost CGPA Remarks 
No. No. Roll No. Credit(s) Credit(s) 
01 583 January-June/IS 0118/02 Md. Shafikul Alam 32 - 3.25 Passed 
02 700 January-June/19 0119/01 Abdulla Al Fahad 32 - 3.63 Passed 
03 703 ,, 0119/04 Ripon Chakma 32 - 3.37 Passed 
04 704 ,, 0119/05 SanjoyDey 32 - 3.46 Passed 
05 705 ,, 0119/06 Puma Chakraborty 32 - 3.88 Passed 
06 706 ,, 0119/07 Fahmida Sultana 32 - 3.97 Passed 
07 708 ,, 0119/09 Siam Mohammed Abdulah 32 - 3.56 Passed 
08 712 ,, 0119/13 Md. Nazmul Hasan Forhad 32 - 3.61 Passed 
09 713 ,, 0119/14 Sayeeda Humaira Ahmed Koly 32 - 3.89 Passed 
10 714 ,, 0119/15 Sabbir Ahmed 32 - 3.82 Passed 
II 715 ,, 0119/16 Md. Maksudur Rahman 32 - 3.41 Passed 
12 716 ,, 0119/17 Mishu Acharjee 32 - 3.77 Passed -- 
13 717 ,, 0119/18 Dipta Kumar Paul 32 - 3.70 Passed 
14 718 ,, 0119/19 Mashhura Hossain Anchol 32 - 3.52 Passed 

Total= 14 (Fourteen) 

Results of the M.S. in Marine Bioresource Science (JJ, JD and Thesis Semester Combined) Final 
Examination-2020 

It is hereby notified for information of the candidates and all other concerned that the under mentioned candidates 
of Chattogram Veterinary and Animal Sciences University are declared to have passed the M.S. in Marine 
Bioresource Science, January-June Semester Final Examination-2020 (Combined results of JJ, JD and Thesis 
Semester) and have earned the credits (Out of 32 credits) and obtained Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 
mentioned against their Name and Examination Roll Number. The results are published provisionally subject to 
approval of the competent authority and Syndicate of the University. The University reserves the right to correct or 
amend the results as and when necessary. 
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